
Direction: Someshwar Mahadev

100 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16 bus Time Schedule
Someshwar Mahadev Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 17:35

Monday 07:30 - 17:35

Tuesday 07:30 - 17:35

Wednesday 07:30 - 17:35

Thursday 07:30 - 17:35

Friday 07:30 - 17:35

Saturday 07:30 - 17:35

16 bus Info
Direction: Someshwar Mahadev
Stops: 100
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

The 16 bus line (Vatva Railway Crossing - Someshwar Mahadev) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Someshwar Mahadev: 07:30 - 17:35(2) Vatva Railway Crossing: 07:30 - 17:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16 bus station near you and find out when is the next 16 bus arriving.

16 bus time schedule & line map

Vatva Railway Crossing - Someshwar Mahadev Get The App16

Vatva Railway Crossing

Shardha Kunj

Urmijivan Society

Shri Harikrushan Residency

Dhanpaleshwar Society

Saibaba Apartment

Shanti Dham Jain Tirth

Shyama Prasad Garib Awas Yojana

Durga Nagar

Yash Tenaments

Nigam Society

Keshav Nagar

Vrindavan Bunglow

Devbhoomi Society

Smriti Mandir

Royal Tiles

Royal Tiles

Mukt Jeevan Vidya Mandir

Aavkar Hall

Aavkar Hall

Kumbhnath Society
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Aradhana High School

Aradhana Society

Dakshini Society

Maninagar Railway Crossing

Maninagar

Maninagar Cross Road

Krishna Baug

Ram Baug

Shelat Bhuvan

Pushpkunj Chowk

One Tree Hill Garden

Football Ground

Vyayam Shala

The Arena (Abad Dairy)

Parsi Agyari

Adam Saheb Ni Darhga

Kamnath Mahadev / Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

New Cloth Market

Sarangpur

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur Terminus

Fruit Market

Prem Darwaja

Idgah Chowki

Girdharnagar

Baliya Limdi

Baliya Limdi

Civil Hospital

Cancer Hospital

M. L. A. Quarters

Mental Corner

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/16/541545/2088363/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541545&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vatva%20Railway%20Crossing%20-%20Someshwar%20Mahadev


Parmeshwar Park

Nakoda Apartment

Vitthal Nagar

Government Press

Navroj Ji Hall

Dafnala

Minister Residence

Telephone Exchange (A.C.B.Office)

Hanuman Camp

Wireless Quarters

Camp Sadar Bazar

Garnala

Airport Circle

Sardarnagar

Talavadi

Sai Baba Mandir Marg

Sardarnagar

Sadhu Vaswani School

Sardar Nagar Palika (Vahivatdar Ni Chari)

Ambawadi Police Station

Samarth Nagar

Bhilvas

Bhadreshwar

Shree Jogani Mata Nu Mandir

Kotarpur Water Works

Kotarpur Water Works

Noble Nagar

Tripathi School

Dwarka Nagar

Tulsi Park

Ruby Coach Builders

State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur (S.B.B.J.)

Nana Chiloda



Direction: Vatva Railway Crossing

103 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16 bus Time Schedule
Vatva Railway Crossing Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 17:35

Monday 07:30 - 17:35

Tuesday 07:30 - 17:35

Wednesday 07:30 - 17:35

Thursday 07:30 - 17:35

Friday 07:30 - 17:35

Saturday 07:30 - 17:35

16 bus Info
Direction: Vatva Railway Crossing
Stops: 103
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

Nana Chiloda (Mnu.Octroi)

Kailash Kunj Bunglows

Amardeep Apartment

S.B.Farm

Shrinath Classis

Kailash Rejoice

Keshar Vatika

Akshar Residency

Prince Residency

Kanan Residency

Royal Arcade

Global Life Style

Someshwar Mahadev

Someshwar Mahadev

Global Life Style

Royal Arcade

Kanan Residency

Prince Residency

Akshar Residency

Keshar Vatika

Kailash Rejoice

Shrinath Classis

S.B.Farm

Amardeep Apartment

Kailash Kunj Bunglows

Nana Chiloda (Mnu.Octroi)

Nana Chiloda

State Bank Of Bikaner And Jaipur (S.B.B.J.)

Ruby Coach Builders

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/16/541545/2088364/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541545&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vatva%20Railway%20Crossing%20-%20Someshwar%20Mahadev


Tulsi Park

Dwarka Nagar

Tripathi School

Noble Nagar

Kotarpur Water Works

Kotarpur Water Works

Shree Jogani Mata Nu Mandir

Bhadreshwar

Bhilvas

Samarth Nagar

Ambawadi Police Station

Sardar Nagar Palika (Vahivatdar Ni Chari)

Sadhu Vaswani School

Sardarnagar

Sai Baba Mandir Marg

Talavadi

Sardarnagar Approach

Airport Circle

Garnala

Camp Sadar Bazar

Wireless Quarters

Hanuman Camp

Telephone Exchange (A.C.B.Office)

Minister Residence

Dafnala

Navroj Ji Hall

Government Press

Vitthal Nagar

Nakoda Apartment

Parmeshwar Park

Mental Corner

M. L. A. Quarters

Cancer Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/16/541545/2088364/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541545&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vatva%20Railway%20Crossing%20-%20Someshwar%20Mahadev


Civil Hospital

Baliya Limdi

Baliya Limdi

Girdharnagar

Idgah Chowki

Prem Darwaja

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur

Kalupur Terminus

Sarangpur

Sarangpur

New Cloth Market

Raipur Darwaja

Kamnath Mahadev / Raipur Darwaja

Adam Saheb Ni Darhga

Parsi Agyari

The Arena (Abad Dairy)

Vyayam Shala

Football Ground

One Tree Hill Garden

Pushpkunj Chowk

Pushpkunj / Sukaldada Chowk

Shelat Bhuvan

Ram Baug

Krishna Baug

Maninagar Cross Road

Maninagar

Maninagar Railway Crossing

Maninagar Railway Crossing

Dakshini Society

Aradhana Society

Aradhana High School

Kumbhnath Society



16 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Ahmedabad.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Aavkar Hall

Ashapuri Society (Aavkar Hall)

Muktajivan Vidya Mandir

Royal Tiles

Royal Tiles

Smruti Mandir

Devbhoomi Society

Vrindavan Bunglow

Keshav Nagar

Nigam Society

Yash Tenaments

Durga Nagar

Shyama Prasad Garib Awas Yojana

Shanti Dham Jain Tirth

Jaimin Park (Pani Ni Tanki)

Saibaba Apartment

Dhanpaleshwar Society

Shri Harikrushan Residency

Urmijivan Society

Shardha Kunj

Vatva Railway Crossing
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